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Regional Executives 
	Name
	Agency
	Position
	Phone #
	E-mail Address

	Leslie Weldon
	USFS – Region 1
	Regional Forester
	(406) 329-3312
	lweldon@fs.fed.us

	Harv Forsgren
	USFS – Region 4
	Regional Forester
	(801) 625-5605
	hforsgren@fs.fed.us 

	Mary Wagner
	USFS – Region 6
	Regional Forester
	(503) 808-2200
	mwagner@fs.fed.us 

	Ed Shepard
	BLM - Oregon
	State Director
	(503) 808-6026
	Ed Shepard@blm.gov

	Tom Dyer
	BLM - Idaho
	State Director
	(208) 373-4001
	Thomas Dyer@blm.gov

	Robyn Thorson
	USFWS - Region 1
	Regional Director
	(503) 231-6118
	Robyn_Thorson@fws.gov

	Barry Thom
	NOAA Fisheries
	Acting Regional Administrator
	(503) 231-6266
	Barry.Thom@noaa.gov 


Interior Columbia River Basin Interagency Deputy Team 

	Name
	Agency
	Position
	Phone #
	E-mail Address

	Don Martin
	EPA – Region 10
	Senior Natural Resources Advisor
	(208) 665-0458
	martin.don@epamail.epa.gov 

	Dan Opalski
	EPA – Region 10
	Acting Deputy Regional Administrator
	(206) 553-7151
	Opalski.Dan@epamail.epa.gov 

	Ranotta K. McNair
	USFS – Region 1
	Acting Deputy Regional Forester
	(406) 329-3311
	rmcnair@fs.fed.us

	Bill Levere
	USFS – Region 4
	Director of Natural Resources
	(801) 625-5669
	wlevere@fs.fed.us 

	Cal Joyner
	USFS – Region 6
	Deputy Regional Forester
	(503) 808-2202
	cjoyner@fs.fed.us 

	Jose Linares
	USFS – Region 6
	Director of Natural Resources
	(503) 808-2955
	jlinares@fs.fed.us 

	Cindi West
	USFS- PNW
	Deputy Station Director
	(503) 808-2104
	cdwest@fs.fed.us 

	Alison Hill
	USFS- RMRS
	Deputy Director
	(970) 498-1365
	ahill01@fs.fed.us 

	Frank McCormick
	USFS - RMRS
	Program Manager
	(208) 373-4351
	fmccormick@fs.fed.us 

	Susan Giannettino
	BLM - Idaho
	Deputy State Director
	(208) 373-3801
	Susan_Giannettino@blm.gov 

	Mike Haske
	BLM – OR/WA
	Deputy State Director
	(503) 808-6055
	Michael_Haske@or.blm.gov 

	Michael Tehan
	NOAA Fisheries
	Assistant Regional Administrator
	(503) 231-2224
	Mike.Tehan@noaa.gov 

	Theresa Rabot
	USFWS
	Assistant Regional Director
	(503) 231-6151
	theresa_rabot@fws.gov 

	Linda Ulmer
	USFS/BLM
	Columbia Basin Coordinator 
	(503) 808-2929
	lulmer@fs.fed.us 

	Ann Carlson
	USFS – Region 1
	Deputy Team Coordinator
	(406) 329-3087
	adcarlson@fs.fed.us 


Interagency Coordinating Subgroup 
	Name
	Agency
	Position
	Phone #
	E-mail Address

	Debbie Hollen - ICS Chair
	USFS - Region 6
	Assistant Director, Natural Resources 
	(503) 808-2922
	dahollen@fs.fed.us

	Jonathon Foster
	BLM - Idaho
	Chief, Resources and Sciences
	(208) 373-3813
	Jonathon_Foster@blm.gov

	Mike Roy
	USFWS - Region 1
	Ecological Services Program Supervisor
	(503) 231-6151
	Mike_Roy@fws.gov

	Nancy Munn
	NOAA Fisheries
	Natural Resource Specialist
	(503) 231-6269
	Nancy.Munn@noaa.gov


Regional Technical Team 
	Name
	Agency
	Position
	Phone #
	E-mail Address

	Kristi Swisher
	USFS - Region 1
	Regional TES Program Leader
	(406) 329-3558
	kswisher@fs.fed.us

	Lee Jacobson
	USFS - Region 4
	Regional TES Program Leader
	(801) 625-5664
	ljacobson@fs.fed.us

	Sarah Madsen
	USFS - Region 6
	Regional TES Program Leader
	(503) 808-2673
	smadsen@fs.fed.us

	Joe Moreau
	BLM - Westside
	Lead Fisheries Biologist
	(503) 808-6418
	jmoreau@blm.gov

	Scott Hoefer
	BLM - Eastside
	Fisheries Biologist
	(208) 373-3819
	Scott_Hoefer@blm.gov

	Earl Rinkes
	BLM - Eastside
	Wildlife Biologist
	(208) 373-4045
	Earl_Rinkes@blm.gov

	Roger Rosentreter
	BLM-Eastside
	Botanist
	(208) 373-3824
	Roger_Rosentreter@blm.gov

	Larry Salata
	USFWS- Region 1
	Consultation Division Chief
	(503) 231-2350
	Larry_Salata@fws.gov

	Jeff Lockwood
	NOAA Fisheries - Westside
	Fisheries Biologist
	(503) 231-2249
	jeffery.lockwood@noaa.gov

	Bill Lind
	NOAA Fisheries - Eastside
	South Idaho Branch Chief
	(208) 378-5697
	Bill.lind@noaa.gov


